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199407130002
19401

07/13/1994
09:01:47

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199311100003
57351

199407130002
19411

07/13/1994
09:01:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199401120000
12181

199407130002
19421

07/13/1994
09:01:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199403210000
90241

199407130002
19431

07/13/1994
09:01:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199402020000
34821

199407130002
19481

07/13/1994
09:01:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199403070000
73401

199407130002
19511

07/13/1994
09:01:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199407130002
19531

07/13/1994
09:02:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199401180000
16881

199407130002
19521

07/13/1994
09:02:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199309180002
87411

199407130002
19551

07/13/1994
09:02:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199401120000
12161

199407130002
19561

07/13/1994
09:02:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199311180003
67531

199407130002
19571

07/13/1994
09:02:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199312200004
07521

199407130002
19451

07/13/1994
09:01:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199312200004
08121

199407130002
19441

07/13/1994
09:01:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199312080003
91321

199407130002
19471

07/13/1994
09:01:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199312140004
01721



199407130002
19461

07/13/1994
09:01:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199310070003
10271

199407130002
19491

07/13/1994
09:01:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199312100003
95961

199407130002
19501

07/13/1994
09:01:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199309180002
87401

199407130002
19541

07/13/1994
09:02:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199312140004
01741

199407110002
16781

07/11/1994
11:10:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
KATHRYN H

6 62 Lot#:305
Book:6 Pg:62

199407120002
17971

07/12/1994
08:49:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES LANTRIP,
MARK S

9 107 Lot#:41 Book:9
Pg:107

199407290002
37911

07/29/1994
12:50:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE CARROLL,
FRANCES J

4 13 Lot#:2 Book:4
Pg:13


