Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/07; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199407130002 19401	07/13/1994 09:01:47	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199311100003 57351	·
99407130002 9411	07/13/1994 09:01:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199401120000 12181	
99407130002 19421	07/13/1994 09:01:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199403210000 90241	
99407130002 19431	07/13/1994 09:01:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199402020000 34821	
199407130002 19481	07/13/1994 09:01:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199403070000 73401	
199407130002 19511	07/13/1994 09:01:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199407130002 19531	07/13/1994 09:02:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199401180000 16881	
199407130002 19521	07/13/1994 09:02:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199309180002 87411	
199407130002 19551	07/13/1994 09:02:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199401120000 12161	
99407130002 19561	07/13/1994 09:02:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199311180003 67531	
99407130002 19571	07/13/1994 09:02:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199312200004 07521	
99407130002 19451	07/13/1994 09:01:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199312200004 08121	
99407130002 9441	07/13/1994 09:01:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199312080003 91321	
199407130002 19471	07/13/1994 09:01:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199312140004 01721	

199407130002 19461	07/13/1994 09:01:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY				199310070003 10271	
199407130002 19491	07/13/1994 09:01:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY				199312100003 95961	
199407130002 19501	07/13/1994 09:01:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY				199309180002 87401	
199407130002 19541	07/13/1994 09:02:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY				199312140004 01741	
199407110002 16781	07/11/1994 11:10:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, KATHRYN H		6	62		Lot#:305 Book:6 Pg:62
199407120002 17971	07/12/1994 08:49:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	LANTRIP, MARK S		9	107		Lot#:41 Book:9 Pg:107
199407290002 37911	07/29/1994 12:50:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL, FRANCES J		4	13		Lot#:2 Book:4 Pg:13